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COURSE: AVI60219 – ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (PILOT IN COMMAND) * 
Location: 15-25 Boronia Road, Brisbane Airport [Aviation Australia] 

Study Mode: Part-time (distance & on campus) 

Total Tuition Fee: $16,000.00 VSL Loan Cap: $90,497.00 AUD  

*  This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the Australian Government. 

Intake Enrolment  
Close Date 

Study 
Period Start Date Census Date End Date  Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Total VSL 

Debt Gap Fee EFTSL 

PIC 
1-24 

Friday 2 
February 

2024 

PIC-1 Monday 12 February 2024 Monday 4 March 2024 Friday 17 May 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 
PIC-2 Monday 27 May 2024 Monday 17 June 2024 Friday 30 August 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 

PIC-3 Monday 9 September 2024 Wednesday October 9 2024 Friday 7 February 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.34 

PIC 
2-24 

Friday 26 
April 2024 

PIC-1 Monday 6 May 2024 Monday 27 May 2024 Friday 9 August 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 
PIC-2 Monday 19 August 2024 Monday 9 September 2024 Friday 22 November 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 
PIC-3 Monday 2 December 2024 Thursday 2 January 2024 Friday 2 May 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.34 

PIC 
3-24 

Tuesday 23 
July 2024 

PIC-1 Monday 5 August 2024 Monday 26 August 2024 Friday 8 November 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 

PIC-2 Monday 18 November 2024 Monday 9 December 2024 Friday 21 February 2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 
PIC-3 Monday 3 March 2025 Wednesday 2 April 2025 Friday 1 August 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.34 

PIC 
4-24 

Friday 1 
November 

2024 

PIC-1 Monday 11 November 2024 Monday 2 December 2024 Friday 14 February 2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 

PIC-2 Monday 24 February 2025 Monday 17 March 2025 Friday 30 Ma 2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.33 

PIC-3 Monday 9 June 2025 Wednesday 9 July 2025 Friday 7 November 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.34 
Course entry requirements:  

 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence, Instrument Ratings 
Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees – NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items: 

 ATPL Theory Textbooks (initial issue - required for CASA examinations) 
 ATPL Document & Map Package (initial issue - required for CASA examinations) 
 On campus practical training – Multi Crew Cooperation (7 days) 

 CASA ATPL Theory Examination Fees (estimated cost $1,120 AUD) 
 Travel and/or Accommodation – required to attend on campus training 
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COURSE: AVI60219 – ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (PILOT IN COMMAND) * 
Location: 15-25 Boronia Road, Brisbane Airport [Aviation Australia] 

Study Mode: Full-time (distance & on campus) 

Total Tuition Fee: $16,000.00 VSL Loan Cap: $90,497.00 AUD  

*  This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the Australian Government. 

Intake Enrolment  
Close Date 

Study 
Period Start Date Census Date End Date  Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Total VSL 

Debt Gap Fee EFTSL 

PIC 
1-24 

Friday 2 
February 

2024 

PIC-1 Monday 12 February 2024 Wednesday 21 February 2024 Monday 1 April 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 
PIC-2 Monday 15 April 2024 Wednesday 24 April 2024 Monday 3 June 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 

PIC-3 Monday 17 June 2024 Tuesday 2 July 2024 Monday 2 September 2024 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.20 

PIC 
2-24 

Friday 26 
April 2024 

PIC-1 Monday 6 May 2024 Wednesday 15 May 2024 Monday 24 June 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 
PIC-2 Monday 8 July 2024 Wednesday 17 July 2024 Monday 26 August 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 
PIC-3 Monday 9 September 2024 Tuesday 24 September 2024 Monday 25 November 2024 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.20 

PIC 
3-24 

Tuesday 23 
July 2024 

PIC-1 Monday 5 August 2024 Wednesday 14 August 2024 Monday 23 September 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 

PIC-2 Monday 7 October 2024 Wednesday 16 October 2024 Monday 25 November 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 
PIC-3 Monday 9 December 2024 Tuesday 24 December 2024 Monday 24 February 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.20 

PIC 
4-24 

Friday 1 
November 

2024 

PIC-1 Monday 11 November 2024 Wednesday 30 November 2024 Monday 30 December 2024 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 

PIC-2 Monday 13 January 2025 Wednesday 22 January 2025 Monday 3 March 2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 $800.00 $4,800.00 $0 0.20 

PIC-3 Monday 17 March 2025 Tuesday 1 April 2025 Monday 2 June 2025 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.20 
Course entry requirements:  

 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence, Instrument Ratings 
Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees – NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items: 

 ATPL Theory Textbooks (initial issue - required for CASA examinations) 
 ATPL Document & Map Package (initial issue - required for CASA examinations) 
 On campus practical training – Multi Crew Cooperation (7 days) 

 CASA ATPL Theory Examination Fees (estimated cost $1,120 AUD) 
 Travel and/or Accommodation – required to attend on campus training 
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COURSE: AVI60219 – ADVANCED DIPLOMA OF AVIATION (PILOT IN COMMAND) *          with RPL 
Location: 15-25 Boronia Road, Brisbane Airport [Aviation Australia] 

Study Mode: Part-time (distance & on campus) 

Total Tuition Fee: $16,000.00  (adjusted based on RPL report) VSL Loan Cap: $90,497.00 AUD  

*  This course is approved for VET Student Loans. See information HERE. Subject to participant eligibility and provider limits imposed by the Australian Government. 

NOTE: the below is an EXAMPLE based on recognition of ALL 7 CASA ATPL examinations only – with gap training required for MCC, RISK & SECURITY MODULES.  
This is subject to change based on individual circumstances – once an assessment has been completed, full details of gap training requirements and options will be provided. 

Students must complete an RPL Application to determine gap training requirements.  The fee for this is $500.00 and can not be covered under VSL Funding  

Intake Enrolment  
Close Date 

Study 
Period Start Date Census Date End Date  Tuition Fee Loan Amount Loan Fee Total VSL 

Debt Gap Fee EFTSL 

PIC 
RPL 

2 weeks 
before start 

date 

PIC-1 Recognition of Prior Learning 
PIC-2 Recognition of Prior Learning 

PIC-3 Flexible Minimum 14 days from 
the Start Date 

Flexible 
(pending MCC Course dates) $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $1,600.00 $9,600.00 $0 0.34 

Course entry requirements:  
 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence, Instrument Ratings 

Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items: Tuition Fees – NOT INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees do not include the below essential items: 
 Access to online subjects – Risk & Security 
 On-Campus practical training – Multi-Crew Cooperation (7 days) 

 Travel and/or Accommodation – required to attend on campus training 

NOTE: the below is an EXAMPLE based on recognition of ALL 7 CASA ATPL examinations, and multi-crew cooperation – with gap training required for RISK & SECURITY MODULES only. 
This is subject to change based on individual circumstances – once an assessment has been completed, full details of gap training requirements and options will be provided. 

Students must complete an RPL Application to determine gap training requirements.  The fee for this is $500.00 and can not be covered under VSL Funding  

PIC 
RPL 

2 weeks 
before start 

date 

PIC-1 Recognition of Prior Learning 
PIC-2 Recognition of Prior Learning 

PIC-3 Flexible Approximately 14 days 
from the Start Date 

Approximately 6 weeks from 
the Start Date $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $400.00 $2,400.00 $0 0.33 

Course entry requirements:  
 Current CASA Class 1 Medical, ASIC and CASA Commercial Pilot Licence, Instrument Ratings, MCC Completion 

Tuition Fees – INCLUDED: the listed tuition fees include the below items:  
 Access to online subjects – Risk & Security  

 

https://www.aviationaustralia.aero/policy-and-governance/vet-student-loan-pre-enrolment-information-2/

